
LOT 10 PLANTATION PARK S/D.

PB 855-1890, CT 1065-280, WD 107

KELLER RONNIE
9255 SW 113TH AVE
LAKE BUTLER, FL 32054

03-5S-16-03457-010

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

3516.0400 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

02/04/2026 KS 1.48 22,000 0 0 22,000

STANDARD
3

122,286
5,980
22,000

150,266
0

150,266
0

150,266
150,266

0

152,148

1099/2386 9/28/2006 WD Q I 05 66,300

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JACK TUGGLE

RONNIE KELLER

1083/0443 5/02/2006 WD Q I 132,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN BENEDICT & JAMES

RONNIE KELLER & JAC
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PRMT:1:1: NO CHARGE DUE TO BURN OUT

LAND:1:1: 1.42 AC

000049446 Roof Replacement 13,000 03/18/2024

15316 REMODEL 0 03/29/1999

HX Base Yr

139 SW STRATFORD GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,240 135.4680 151.72 188,133 1990 1990 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1170

BAS 1,170 100 1,170 115,383

FOP 72 30 22 2,170

UOP 240 20 48 4,734

1,482 1,240 122,286

BAS= W8 UOP= N12 W20 S12 E20$ W37 S26 E14 FOP= S4E18 N4 W18$
E31 N26$.

BAS

8

37

26

14

31

26

UOP 12

20

12

20

FOP4

18

4
18

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 0 0 3 100 600

2 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 20 240.00 UT 12.00 12.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,880

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 300

5,980

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 159.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000


